LINEAR
AND TRACK
HANECO    |    2025 PRODUCT CATALOGUE152
168FOCIG2
166PARALLAX
162FLEXIONG2 KIT
164FLEXIONG2
1703-CIRCUIT TRACK

LIN
E
A
R
 A
N
D
 TR
A
C
K
173
174
Drivers
DRIVER CALCULATION ASSISTANT
Example           8W/m          X             4m              =           32W                    50W HD-0050-24V & 40W HN-0040-24V
SUITABLE DRIVERSTOTAL WATTLENGTHWATT/M
KEY FEATURES
• The Constant Voltage Dimmable or Non-Dimmable
Driver is for Haneco strip lights (FLEXION) specified
        to 24V
• Choose dimmable or non dimmable
• Choose indoor IP20 or outdoor up to IP67 rated
• Choose by wattage required
Haneco Driver Calculation Assistant
Strip intensity X Customised Lengths = Total Wattage Needed*
HANECO    |    2025 PRODUCT CATALOGUE174
NON-DIMMABLE 24V DRIVER
PRODUCT CODE SAP CODE WATT
INDOOR &
OUTDOOR IP RATING
MAXIMUM RUNING LENGTH
FLEXIONSMOOTHLINE FLEXIONG2 FLEXIONRGB
6W/m 9W/m 14W/m 5W/m 8W/m 15W/m RGB RGBTW
HN-0012-24V 2001306 12 Indoor IP20 2 m 1.25 m 0.75m 2.25m 1.5m 0.75m 2m 2m
HN-0040-24V 2000918 40 Indoor IP20 6.5m 4.25m 2.75m 8m 5m 2.5 m 5m 5m
HN-0075-24V-IP20 2000988 75 Indoor IP20 10m 8.25m 5.25m 10 m 9.25 m 5 m 5m 5m
HN-0075-24V-IP65 2000611 75 Outdoor IP67 10 m 8.25m 5.25m 10 m 9.25 m 5 m 5m 5m
HN-0100-24V-IP20 2001918 100 Indoor IP20 10 m 10 m 7 m 10 m 10 m 6.5 m 5m 5m
HN-0100-24V-IP67 2000613 100 Outdoor IP67 10 m 10 m 7 m 10 m 10 m 6.5 m 5m 5m
HN-0150-24V 2000616 150 Outdoor IP67 10 m 10 m 10 m 10 m 10 m 10 m 5m 5m
HN-0240-24V 2000265 240 Outdoor IP67 10 m 10 m 10 m 10 m 10 m 10 m 5m 5m
PHASE-CUT DIMMABLE 24V DRIVER
PRODUCT CODE SAP CODE WATT
INDOOR &
OUTDOOR IP RATING
MAXIMUM RUNING LENGTH
FLEXIONSMOOTHLINE FLEXIONG2
6W/m 9W/m 14W/m 5W/m 8W/m 15W/m
HD-0025-24V 2000828 25 Indoor IP20 4 m 2.5 m 1.75 m  5 m 3 m 1.5 m
HD-0050-24V 2000829 50 Indoor IP20 8.25 m 5.5 m 3.5 m 10 m 5.25 m 3.25 m
HD-0100-24V 2001826 100 Indoor IP20 10 m 10 m 7 m 10 m 10 m 6.5 m
HD-0200-24V 2000830 200 Outdoor IP67 10 m 10 m 10 m 10 m 10 m 10 m
HANECO    |   ACCESSORIES
LIN
E
A